FIRST YEAR — FALL SEMESTER

Dept.

ORI

BUS
BUS
BUS
ECO

No.
100
110
235
255
201

College 101

Introduction to Business

Business Communication

Customer Service

Introduction to Macroeconomics OR
ECO 202 Introduction to
Microeconomics

Certificate

in

Business Management

Hrs.

WIW W W W

Grade

NOTES AND INFORMATION

Fall Only Courses: Spring Only Courses:
BUS 255 MGT 112

MKT 113 MGT 228

MKT 130

Career Curriculum: BUS 2007
Minimum Hours: 37

Major Code: 1.2 520201
Effective Date: Fall 2024

John A. Logan College @ 700 Logan College Drive Carterville, Illinois 62918 e 618-985-2828 e www.jalc.edu



