Certificate

in

Business Management

Career Curriculum: BUS 2007 Minimum Hours: 37 Major Code: 1.2 520201 Effective Date: Fall 2024

FIRST YEAR – FALL SEMESTER

NOTES AND INFORMATION

Dept.	No.		Hrs.	Grade	Fall Only Courses:	Spring Only Courses:
ORI BUS	100 110	College 101 Introduction to Business	1		BUS 255 MKT 113 MKT 130	MGT 112 MGT 228
BUS BUS	235 255	Business Communication Customer Service	3 3			
ECO	201	Introduction to Macroeconomics OR ECO 202 Introduction to	<u>3</u> 13			
		Microeconomics				